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________________________________                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
наименование главного финансового  управления                                                                                                                                                         
МЕМОРИАЛЬНЫЙ ОРДЕР №.​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​_____________

записать за “_______”_______________200_г.

	Содержание операций
	Шифр счетов
	Сумма

	
	По дебету
	По кредиту
	

	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	

	Всего
	
	
	


Главный бухгалтер
                                                                                                                                                                                                               ________________(подпись)

                Исполнитель                                                                                                                                                                         ________________(подпись)

